
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Aleksejev, Marius 27.08.1982 1 Goalkeeper  2.00 KÄSIPALLIKLUBI HC Tallinn 112 2 
Celmins, Andris 04.07.1996 18 Right Back  1.90 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 35 54 
Hiiend, Henri 22.01.1995 28 Left Back  1.95 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 37 23 
Jaanimaa, Dener 09.08.1989 7 Right Back  1.89 Daido Steel 78 229 
Johannson, Martin 02.07.1985 11 Line Player  1.95 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 110 238 
Kase, Tõnis 01.01.1999 10 Centre Back  1.80 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 5 0 
Koks, Hendrik 21.01.2004 24 Centre Back  1.85 Handballclub Viljandi HC 0 0 
Kosmirak, Ilja 28.03.2004 38 Right Back  1.94 SK Tapa 1 1 
Kreegimaa, Sergio-Silver 02.04.2002 37 Centre Back  1.83 Spordiklubi Kehra Käsipall 0 0 
Lees, Kaspar 13.06.1990 43 Left Wing  1.84 KÄSIPALLIKLUBI HC Tallinn 68 128 
Lepasson, Jürgen 16.09.1988 62 Goalkeeper  1.77 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 5 0 
Löpp, Mihkel 18.06.2002 55 Centre Back  1.89 Handballclub Viljandi HC 6 6 
Maasalu, Sten 20.05.1994 15 Right Back  1.92 Handballclub Viljandi HC 15 11 
Mamporia, David 04.02.2001 34 Left Back  1.89 SPORDIKLUBI KEHRA KÄSIPALL 5 5 
Muuga, Kristjan 16.09.1984 5 Right Wing  1.78 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 113 210 
Oolup, Vahur 18.01.2000 26 Left Back  1.90 SPORDIKLUBI TAPA 2 0 
Ots, Rasmus 28.07.1992 92 Goalkeeper  1.90 Handballclub Viljandi HC 40 1 
Paju, Johannes 07.10.2004 60 Goalkeeper  1.91 HC Tallas 0 0 
Pärt, Armi 18.06.1991 50 Line Player  2.05 Dicken 62 82 
Patrail, Mait 11.04.1988 9 Left Back  2.00 Rhein-Neckar Löwen GmbH 99 525 
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Pertelson, Aleksander 11.02.2003 35 Left Back  1.82 Handballclub Viljandi HC 0 0 
Pihus, Ülljo 11.01.1998 8 Line Player  1.90 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 5 7 
Priskus, Armis 03.12.1999 16 Goalkeeper  1.86 KÄSIPALLIKLUBI HC Tallinn 15 1 
Rebane, Mathias 12.07.2000 30 Left Wing  1.85 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 12 4 
Rooba, Jürgen 18.12.1989 40 Right Wing  1.79 KÄSIPALLIKLUBI HC Tallinn 71 224 
Roosna, Karl 02.04.1997 32 Centre Back  1.85 HSG KREFELD 37 73 
Ruut, Oliver 21.01.2003 4 Left Wing  1.90 Handballclub Viljandi HC 4 3 
Sarapuu, Sander 23.07.1998 14 Right Wing  1.81 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 0 0 
Sillaste, Henri 15.07.1988 13 Left Wing  1.75 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 49 103 
Timmo, Alfred 12.04.2000 77 Centre Back  1.93 Fjellhammer 19 28 
Toom, Karl 23.06.1997 19 Left Back  1.95 HSC 2000 Coburg 36 147 
Varik, Ott 18.06.1990 45 Right Wing  1.83 Handballclub Viljandi HC 13 28 
Varul, Hendrik 12.12.1995 66 Line Player  1.96 Pölva Käsipalliklubi 24 20 
Viitkar, Markus 14.01.1998 6 Line Player  1.90 BK-46 14 11 
Voika, Kristo 22.11.1990 47 Centre Back  1.90 Handballclub Viljandi HC 66 149 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Blue White

Short color Black Black

Goalkeeper shirt color Red Hope Green Fresh Orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Noodla, Martin 05.03.1980 EST  Assistant Coach (LC) 
Sivertsson, Lars Thomas 21.02.1965 SWE  Head Coach (LC) 
Ekman, Jan 08.04.1967 FIN  Goalkeeper Coach (LC) 
Allikivi, Priit 15.06.1983 EST  Team Manager  
Parts, Margus 08.11.1985 EST  Physiotherapist  
Lamp, Allar 28.03.1991 EST  Physiotherapist  
 

 

  TEAM ROSTER
As of Mon 07 Mar 2022

 
Team:    Estonia 
Competition: Men’s World Championship 2023 - Phase 2 Part 1

 European Handball Federation Baumgasse 60A, 1030 Vienna, Austria
T: +43 0 80151 0 F: +43 1 80151 149 E: of�ce@eurohandball.com W: eurohandball.com

 

3/3 

mailto:office@eurohandball.com
http://eurohandball.com/


Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Celmins, Andris 04.07.1996 1.90
Hiiend, Henri 22.01.1995 1.95
Jaanimaa, Dener 09.08.1989 1.89
Johannson, Martin 02.07.1985 1.95
Kase, Tõnis 01.01.1999 1.80
Kreegimaa, Sergio-Silver 02.04.2002
Lees, Kaspar 13.06.1990 1.84
Lepasson, Jürgen 16.09.1988
Löpp, Mihkel 18.06.2002
Maasalu, Sten 20.05.1994 1.92
Mamporia, David 04.02.2001 1.89
Muuga, Kristjan 16.09.1984 1.78
Neeme, Indrek 07.05.1993
Oberg, Robin 11.03.1995 1.86
Oolup, Vahur 18.01.2000 1.90
Ots, Rasmus 28.07.1992 1.90
Paju, Johannes 07.10.2004
Pärt, Armi 18.06.1991 2.05
Patrail, Mait 11.04.1988 2.00
Pertelson, Aleksander 11.02.2003
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Pihus, Ülljo 11.01.1998
Priskus, Armis 03.12.1999 1.86
Rebane, Mathias 12.07.2000 1.85
Rooba, Jürgen 18.12.1989 1.79
Roosna, Karl 02.04.1997 1.85
Ruut, Oliver 21.01.2003
Sarapuu, Sander 23.07.1998
Sillaste, Henri 15.07.1988 1.75
Timmo, Alfred 12.04.2000 1.93
Toom, Karl 23.06.1997 1.95
Varik, Ott 18.06.1990 1.83
Varul, Hendrik 12.12.1995 1.96
Varusk, Eston 25.03.1984 1.87
Viitkar, Markus 14.01.1998 1.90
Voika, Kristo 22.11.1990 1.90
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